
Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAH-02432 BEHI BHOWMIK Bengali English Political science General 62.80

2 UG22-BAH-13055 TUNU CHAKMA Bengali History Education General 53.20

3 UG22-BAG-24214 ANKITA PODDER Bengali Education English General 67.80

4 UG22-BAG-21318 SANGITA MAJUMDAR Bengali Education History General 65.80

5 UG22-BAG-26588 PUJA DEBNATH Bengali Sanskrit Education General 64.20

6 UG22-BAG-27805 SUPAM HOSSEN Bengali Education Philosophy General 62.40

7 UG22-BAG-03156 SANKAR DEBNATH Bengali English Education General 60.20

8 UG22-BAG-24754 ABHIJIT PAUL Bengali Political science Education General 59.60

9 UG22-BAG-24602 PRIYATOSH DAS Bengali History Education General 58.40

10 UG22-BAG-04318 KANAI CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 55.80

11 UG22-BAG-13951 RIPAN DAS Bengali Education Political science General 55.60

12 UG22-BAG-09161 NAYAN GHOSH Bengali History NCC General 55.40

13 UG22-BAG-06118 ABRAJIT LODH Bengali Political science Education General 55.20

14 UG22-BAG-09185 KARANJIT DAS Bengali Political science Education General 54.40

15 UG22-BAG-20818 ASHA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 54.40

16 UG22-BAG-04373 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 52.40

17 UG22-BAG-20877 SANGITA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 50.80

18 UG22-BAG-24362 MUNNA DAS Bengali Education History General 49.40
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Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

19 UG22-BAG-21121 DIPJOY DAS Bengali History Education General 46.40

20 UG22-BAG-24655 ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ Bengali English Philosophy General 35.40

21 UG22-BAG-20030 ABHIJIT DAS Bengali History Education General 34.80

22 UG22-BAH-13384 JHUTAN DAS Education Bengali History General 53.60

23 UG22-BAH-14605 PRITAM SUKLA DAS Education Bengali History General 52.20

24 UG22-BAG-08737 PRITI SHIL Education Political science Bengali General 44.33

25 UG22-BAG-24677 RUBEL AKTER History Education Bengali General 49.40

26 UG22-BAG-21915 SANJURAI REANG KokBorok Bengali History General 46.60
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Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAH-13055 TUNU CHAKMA Bengali History Education General 53.20

2 UG22-BAG-24214 ANKITA PODDER Bengali Education English General 67.80

3 UG22-BAG-21318 SANGITA MAJUMDAR Bengali Education History General 65.80

4 UG22-BAG-26588 PUJA DEBNATH Bengali Sanskrit Education General 64.20

5 UG22-BAG-27805 SUPAM HOSSEN Bengali Education Philosophy General 62.40

6 UG22-BAG-03156 SANKAR DEBNATH Bengali English Education General 60.20

7 UG22-BAG-24754 ABHIJIT PAUL Bengali Political science Education General 59.60

8 UG22-BAG-24602 PRIYATOSH DAS Bengali History Education General 58.40

9 UG22-BAG-04318 KANAI CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 55.80

10 UG22-BAG-13951 RIPAN DAS Bengali Education Political science General 55.60

11 UG22-BAG-06118 ABRAJIT LODH Bengali Political science Education General 55.20

12 UG22-BAG-09185 KARANJIT DAS Bengali Political science Education General 54.40

13 UG22-BAG-04373 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 52.40

14 UG22-BAG-24362 MUNNA DAS Bengali Education History General 49.40

15 UG22-BAG-21121 DIPJOY DAS Bengali History Education General 46.40

16 UG22-BAG-20030 ABHIJIT DAS Bengali History Education General 34.80

17 UG22-BAH-13384 JHUTAN DAS Education Bengali History General 53.60

18 UG22-BAG-01013 BALWKTI JAMATIA Education KokBorok Political science General 63.40
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Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

19 UG22-BAG-06049 NALESH KUMAR REANG Education KokBorok History General 55.00

20 UG22-BAH-14605 PRITAM SUKLA DAS Education Bengali History General 52.20

21 UG22-BAG-06196 SUJAN SARKAR Education Political science History General 49.80

22 UG22-BAG-08737 PRITI SHIL Education Political science Bengali General 44.33

23 UG22-BAG-23112 ACHAN AHAMED English Political science Education General 59.20

24 UG22-BAG-17158 ANIP DAS English Political science Education General 56.80

25 UG22-BAG-15060 SHILPI UCHOI English KokBorok Education General 53.60

26 UG22-BAG-17050 KIRAN DAS English Education History General 53.20

27 UG22-BAH-25741 SHRABAN SARKAR History Education Political science General 59.00

28 UG22-BAH-24137 RABEN BABU TRIPURA History Education Political science General 57.60

29 UG22-BAH-20744 SAMARJIT TRIPURA History Education KokBorok General 55.40

30 UG22-BAG-11559 KHAJENDRA TRIPURA History Education KokBorok General 59.20

31 UG22-BAG-11241 POHAR JAMATIA History Education KokBorok General 54.60

32 UG22-BAG-23831 KALOBARAN CHAKMA History Education Political science General 51.20

33 UG22-BAG-24677 RUBEL AKTER History Education Bengali General 49.40

34 UG22-BAG-17305 SAYARI JAMATIA History Education KokBorok General 48.80

35 UG22-BAG-15852 DURNA JOY JAMATIA History Education KokBorok General 42.60

36 UG22-BAH-21691 SHYAMAL JOY REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 60.80

37 UG22-BAG-12810 HEMANTA REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 72.40

38 UG22-BAG-16011 LALITA TRIPURA KokBorok Education History General 63.40

39 UG22-BAG-11483 SADHAN BHAKTA JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 63.00
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Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

40 UG22-BAG-15336 RESMOYTI REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 60.00

41 UG22-BAG-14076 KABITA RANI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science Education General 59.40

42 UG22-BAG-15404 FUL KISHORE JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 59.00

43 UG22-BAG-12357 BIJOY NOATIA KokBorok Education History General 58.80

44 UG22-BAG-25641 ROHIT JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 58.80

45 UG22-BAG-22005 DIPAK JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 58.00

46 UG22-BAG-23055 MERINA REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 57.00

47 UG22-BAG-17526 PRAHALA REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 56.60

48 UG22-BAG-17530 RAJ JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 56.40

49 UG22-BAG-13298 JITU JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 56.40

50 UG22-BAG-19540 BARAN MANIK TRIPURA KokBorok History Education General 56.00

51 UG22-BAG-24759 PRABHAT KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 55.00

52 UG22-BAG-17089 DHANITA TRIPURA KokBorok English Education General 54.40

53 UG22-BAG-10191 DINESH JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 53.60

54 UG22-BAG-24853 ASHAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 53.20

55 UG22-BAG-10887 AKASH JAMATIA KokBorok Education Political science General 52.00

56 UG22-BAG-16398 AKASH KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 41.80

57 UG22-BAG-17149 PADA SWARI MOLSOM Political science Education KokBorok General 55.20

58 UG22-BAG-22242 ARUNDEVI TRIPURA Political science KokBorok Education General 54.20

59 UG22-BAH-16940 SAGAR TRIPURA Political science Education KokBorok General 54.20

60 UG22-BAH-00373 HAKIMJOY REANG Political science Education English General 49.40
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61 UG22-BAG-05347 LITAN CHAKMA Political science Education History General 66.80

62 UG22-BAG-22172 ARUN KUMAR JAMATIA Political science KokBorok Education General 63.20

63 UG22-BAG-26401 SABIN TRIPURA Political science History Education General 62.60

64 UG22-BAG-06833 DEBASHIS REANG Political science Education KokBorok General 47.80

65 UG22-BAG-26973 SUBASH CHAKMA Political science History Education General 35.00
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAH-02432 BEHI BHOWMIK Bengali English Political science General 62.80

2 UG22-BAG-24214 ANKITA PODDER Bengali Education English General 67.80

3 UG22-BAG-03156 SANKAR DEBNATH Bengali English Education General 60.20

4 UG22-BAG-24655 ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ Bengali English Philosophy General 35.40

5 UG22-BAH-05866 MANJU JAMATIA English History Political science General 63.40

6 UG22-BAG-10487 RATENJOY REANG English Political science KokBorok General 71.20

7 UG22-BAG-11339 BIJOY SADHAN JAMATIA English KokBorok History General 61.00

8 UG22-BAG-23112 ACHAN AHAMED English Political science Education General 59.20

9 UG22-BAG-17158 ANIP DAS English Political science Education General 56.80

10 UG22-BAG-05497 RAJESH KUMAR JAMATIA English History KokBorok General 53.60

11 UG22-BAG-26716 FUTULUTI TRIPURA English KokBorok Political science General 53.60

12 UG22-BAG-15060 SHILPI UCHOI English KokBorok Education General 53.60

13 UG22-BAG-17050 KIRAN DAS English Education History General 53.20

14 UG22-BAG-06613 GANGA RANI REANG English Political science KokBorok General 52.20

15 UG22-BAG-11893 UMA AJAMATIA English KokBorok History General 52.00

16 UG22-BAG-17808 ASSET JAMATIA English Political science History General 45.80

17 UG22-BAG-12876 SORAN KUMAR REANG KokBorok English History General 59.20

18 UG22-BAG-17752 AMRITA JAMATIA KokBorok English History General 56.60
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Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

19 UG22-BAG-17089 DHANITA TRIPURA KokBorok English Education General 54.40

20 UG22-BAG-02760 LAMENTI REANG KokBorok Political science English General 52.40

21 UG22-BAG-18336 RAMEN JAMATIA KokBorok English Political science General 50.60

22 UG22-BAG-11568 PURNI LAXMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science English General 48.20

23 UG22-BAH-00373 HAKIMJOY REANG Political science Education English General 49.40

24 UG22-BAH-27953 KALPA MOHAN TRIPURA Political science English History General 40.80

25 UG22-BAG-06659 TINA REANG Political science English KokBorok General 53.60

26 UG22-BAH-24787 TUSHI CHAKMA Political science English History General 52.20
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAG-24254 SUBHAM MODAK English History Political science General 51.60

2 UG22-BAG-10309 SUBESH REANG History Political science KokBorok General 60.60

3 UG22-BAG-05466 SUCHITRA DEVI JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 59.60

4 UG22-BAG-11911 KWTHANG JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 58.80

5 UG22-BAG-10452 CHAMENDRA REANG History Political science KokBorok General 53.40

6 UG22-BAG-11506 BHANITA REANG History Political science KokBorok General 50.20

7 UG22-BAG-12236 AMIT JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 44.20

8 UG22-BAG-04457 JAMUNA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 56.00

9 UG22-BAG-27332 BANSHI RONG REANG Political science History KokBorok General 50.20
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAG-03384 KWCHANG JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 47.40
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAH-13055 TUNU CHAKMA Bengali History Education General 53.20

2 UG22-BAG-21318 SANGITA MAJUMDAR Bengali Education History General 65.80

3 UG22-BAG-24602 PRIYATOSH DAS Bengali History Education General 58.40

4 UG22-BAG-09161 NAYAN GHOSH Bengali History NCC General 55.40

5 UG22-BAG-20818 ASHA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 54.40

6 UG22-BAG-20877 SANGITA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 50.80

7 UG22-BAG-24362 MUNNA DAS Bengali Education History General 49.40

8 UG22-BAG-21121 DIPJOY DAS Bengali History Education General 46.40

9 UG22-BAG-20030 ABHIJIT DAS Bengali History Education General 34.80

10 UG22-BAH-13384 JHUTAN DAS Education Bengali History General 53.60

11 UG22-BAG-06049 NALESH KUMAR REANG Education KokBorok History General 55.00

12 UG22-BAH-14605 PRITAM SUKLA DAS Education Bengali History General 52.20

13 UG22-BAG-06196 SUJAN SARKAR Education Political science History General 49.80

14 UG22-BAH-05866 MANJU JAMATIA English History Political science General 63.40

15 UG22-BAG-11339 BIJOY SADHAN JAMATIA English KokBorok History General 61.00

16 UG22-BAG-05497 RAJESH KUMAR JAMATIA English History KokBorok General 53.60

17 UG22-BAG-17050 KIRAN DAS English Education History General 53.20

18 UG22-BAG-11893 UMA AJAMATIA English KokBorok History General 52.00
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Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

19 UG22-BAG-17808 ASSET JAMATIA English Political science History General 45.80

20 UG22-BAH-18581 LITAN JOY REANG History Political science KokBorok General 59.40

21 UG22-BAH-25741 SHRABAN SARKAR History Education Political science General 59.00

22 UG22-BAH-24137 RABEN BABU TRIPURA History Education Political science General 57.60

23 UG22-BAH-16913 SHIBA TRIPURA History Political science KokBorok General 57.00

24 UG22-BAH-20744 SAMARJIT TRIPURA History Education KokBorok General 55.40

25 UG22-BAG-20722 SEEMA MURASING History KokBorok Political science General 64.20

26 UG22-BAG-02773 SAMARESH DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 59.80

27 UG22-BAG-11060 BALANGTI ASLONG History Political science KokBorok General 59.60

28 UG22-BAG-03352 PADHA SADHAN JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 59.40

29 UG22-BAG-11559 KHAJENDRA TRIPURA History Education KokBorok General 59.20

30 UG22-BAG-17073 SANTAR DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 59.00

31 UG22-BAG-15039 KANI RONG REANG History Political science KokBorok General 58.20

32 UG22-BAG-15655 NAITHAK JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 58.00

33 UG22-BAG-04876 SUARI DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 56.80

34 UG22-BAG-06951 LATIKA REANG History Political science KokBorok General 55.40

35 UG22-BAG-06644 PRIYANKA REANG History Political science KokBorok General 55.40

36 UG22-BAG-11241 POHAR JAMATIA History Education KokBorok General 54.60

37 UG22-BAG-17879 SURJA KUMARI JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 54.20

38 UG22-BAG-11285 SUBIDRA KANYA JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 53.40

39 UG22-BAG-23831 KALOBARAN CHAKMA History Education Political science General 51.20
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Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

40 UG22-BAG-24677 RUBEL AKTER History Education Bengali General 49.40

41 UG22-BAG-17305 SAYARI JAMATIA History Education KokBorok General 48.80

42 UG22-BAG-25671 KHANA JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 46.20

43 UG22-BAG-15417 BIJAN KUMAR REANG History Political science KokBorok General 45.60

44 UG22-BAG-15852 DURNA JOY JAMATIA History Education KokBorok General 42.60

45 UG22-BAG-27211 JAGAT KISHORE JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 42.20

46 UG22-BAH-14566 SAIBA JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 58.60

47 UG22-BAG-16861 RAHEL JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 67.20

48 UG22-BAG-22150 AJIT KUMAR REANG KokBorok Political science History General 63.80

49 UG22-BAG-16011 LALITA TRIPURA KokBorok Education History General 63.40

50 UG22-BAG-22109 RANKA JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 62.60

51 UG22-BAG-10508 SUSMITA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 62.60

52 UG22-BAG-10256 KHAMENJOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 60.80

53 UG22-BAG-05626 SANGITA JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 60.00

54 UG22-BAG-27659 LOBKWRWNG TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 59.80

55 UG22-BAG-10333 SUMAN JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 59.40

56 UG22-BAG-05114 KHUMBARTI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 59.20

57 UG22-BAG-12876 SORAN KUMAR REANG KokBorok English History General 59.20

58 UG22-BAG-15404 FUL KISHORE JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 59.00

59 UG22-BAG-12357 BIJOY NOATIA KokBorok Education History General 58.80

60 UG22-BAG-11867 KRIPAJOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 58.60
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Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

61 UG22-BAG-05954 SAIBASA DEVI JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 58.40

62 UG22-BAG-11463 KHARENDRA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 58.20

63 UG22-BAG-19364 ANJALI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 58.00

64 UG22-BAG-05787 PURNI MALA JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 57.00

65 UG22-BAG-15143 HUMKHURAI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 57.00

66 UG22-BAG-17752 AMRITA JAMATIA KokBorok English History General 56.60

67 UG22-BAG-20095 BIKASH MANI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 56.40

68 UG22-BAG-06589 ANANDA LAXMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 56.20

69 UG22-BAG-19540 BARAN MANIK TRIPURA KokBorok History Education General 56.00

70 UG22-BAG-12059 RESHMI JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 56.00

71 UG22-BAG-05616 KHUMJA JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 55.80

72 UG22-BAG-21920 KRIMI JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 55.80

73 UG22-BAG-17407 MILANJOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 55.20

74 UG22-BAG-27240 SUKHI MALA TRIPURA KokBorok History Political science General 55.00

75 UG22-BAG-24759 PRABHAT KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 55.00

76 UG22-BAG-24107 SUSMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 55.00

77 UG22-BAG-12258 GARI KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 54.80

78 UG22-BAG-09078 SMITA REANG KokBorok History Political science General 54.40

79 UG22-BAG-24607 BIJOY TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 54.40

80 UG22-BAG-25842 MAN DEVI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 54.40

81 UG22-BAG-02476 RANTA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 54.20
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No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

82 UG22-BAG-27122 INDRA KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 54.00

83 UG22-BAG-10596 MADHURI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 54.00

84 UG22-BAG-04573 KAMIN JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 53.80

85 UG22-BAG-10191 DINESH JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 53.60

86 UG22-BAG-10731 ANITA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 53.60

87 UG22-BAG-10414 JARI KANYA MOLSOM KokBorok History Political science General 53.60

88 UG22-BAG-17069 BINA RAM REANG KokBorok History Political science General 53.40

89 UG22-BAG-24853 ASHAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 53.20

90 UG22-BAG-10936 MISHI RANI TRIPURA KokBorok History Political science General 52.60

91 UG22-BAG-26874 PAITHAK JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 52.40

92 UG22-BAG-27029 ASHA DHAN JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 52.20

93 UG22-BAG-06988 SWARNA LATA JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 52.20

94 UG22-BAG-18011 BIDYA LAXMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 52.00

95 UG22-BAG-08056 SUMINA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 51.80

96 UG22-BAG-27608 SUNIL JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 51.40

97 UG22-BAG-05245 SHAKTILAXMI MOLSOM KokBorok History Political science General 50.60

98 UG22-BAG-12131 KISHAN KUMAR REANG KokBorok Political science History General 50.20

99 UG22-BAG-11170 GOUTAM REANG KokBorok Political science History General 49.60

100 UG22-BAG-23415 MAHADEVI MOLSOM KokBorok Political science History General 47.80

101 UG22-BAG-21915 SANJURAI REANG KokBorok Bengali History General 46.60

102 UG22-BAG-25695 DEBENDRA REANG KokBorok History Political science General 43.00
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103 UG22-BAG-16398 AKASH KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 41.80

104 UG22-BAH-24297 JAYAN JOY TRIPURA Political science History KokBorok General 61.80

105 UG22-BAH-15292 BISWA RANI JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 56.60

106 UG22-BAH-27953 KALPA MOHAN TRIPURA Political science English History General 40.80

107 UG22-BAG-05347 LITAN CHAKMA Political science Education History General 66.80

108 UG22-BAG-11044 PARMITA REANG Political science History KokBorok General 65.40

109 UG22-BAG-16071 HRITHIK JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 64.20

110 UG22-BAG-27339 FULAN DEVI MOLSOM Political science History KokBorok General 63.00

111 UG22-BAG-26401 SABIN TRIPURA Political science History Education General 62.60

112 UG22-BAG-11299 ESTHER UCHAI Political science History KokBorok General 61.20

113 UG22-BAG-11472 ALIN KUMAR JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 61.00

114 UG22-BAG-19495 ANANTA JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 60.00

115 UG22-BAG-11786 JAGADEV REANG Political science KokBorok History General 59.00

116 UG22-BAG-11169 KAUSHIK JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 56.20

117 UG22-BAG-23324 THOMA RAI REANG Political science KokBorok History General 55.60

118 UG22-BAG-25667 UTTO RANI TRIPURA Political science History KokBorok General 55.00

119 UG22-BAG-11679 CHAMILA REANG Political science History KokBorok General 54.60

120 UG22-BAG-14050 SIMA DEBBARMA Political science KokBorok History General 54.60

121 UG22-BAG-20104 RABI RANI TRIPURA Political science KokBorok History General 54.20

122 UG22-BAG-18077 DIPAK REANG Political science History KokBorok General 53.40

123 UG22-BAG-14708 TANIYA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 52.60
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124 UG22-BAG-27285 SUSMITA REANG Political science History KokBorok General 52.60

125 UG22-BAG-11608 RAKESH REANG Political science History KokBorok General 52.40

126 UG22-BAH-24787 TUSHI CHAKMA Political science English History General 52.20

127 UG22-BAG-18767 REBIKA JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 52.00

128 UG22-BAG-12063 SIMAL JOY REANG Political science History KokBorok General 51.60

129 UG22-BAG-25709 KAMAL JOY REANG Political science History KokBorok General 51.40

130 UG22-BAG-15994 BIYEN RAI REANG Political science History KokBorok General 51.20

131 UG22-BAG-12269 RUPA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 51.00

132 UG22-BAG-11848 KWTHAR JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 50.60

133 UG22-BAG-15302 SWARMISTA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 50.40

134 UG22-BAG-18443 RAJENDRA JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 49.20

135 UG22-BAG-26973 SUBASH CHAKMA Political science History Education General 35.00
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAG-23851 KARISHMA MOLSOM History Political science KokBorok Scheduled Tribe (ST) 52.00

2 UG22-BAG-00925 TANURAM REANG Political science History KokBorok Scheduled Tribe (ST) 57.20
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAG-01013 BALWKTI JAMATIA Education KokBorok Political science General 63.40

2 UG22-BAG-06049 NALESH KUMAR REANG Education KokBorok History General 55.00

3 UG22-BAG-10487 RATENJOY REANG English Political science KokBorok General 71.20

4 UG22-BAG-11339 BIJOY SADHAN JAMATIA English KokBorok History General 61.00

5 UG22-BAG-26716 FUTULUTI TRIPURA English KokBorok Political science General 53.60

6 UG22-BAG-15060 SHILPI UCHOI English KokBorok Education General 53.60

7 UG22-BAG-05497 RAJESH KUMAR JAMATIA English History KokBorok General 53.60

8 UG22-BAG-06613 GANGA RANI REANG English Political science KokBorok General 52.20

9 UG22-BAG-11893 UMA AJAMATIA English KokBorok History General 52.00

10 UG22-BAH-18581 LITAN JOY REANG History Political science KokBorok General 59.40

11 UG22-BAH-16913 SHIBA TRIPURA History Political science KokBorok General 57.00

12 UG22-BAH-20744 SAMARJIT TRIPURA History Education KokBorok General 55.40

13 UG22-BAG-20722 SEEMA MURASING History KokBorok Political science General 64.20

14 UG22-BAG-02773 SAMARESH DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 59.80

15 UG22-BAG-11060 BALANGTI ASLONG History Political science KokBorok General 59.60

16 UG22-BAG-03352 PADHA SADHAN JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 59.40

17 UG22-BAG-11559 KHAJENDRA TRIPURA History Education KokBorok General 59.20

18 UG22-BAG-17073 SANTAR DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 59.00
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19 UG22-BAG-15039 KANI RONG REANG History Political science KokBorok General 58.20

20 UG22-BAG-15655 NAITHAK JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 58.00

21 UG22-BAG-04876 SUARI DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 56.80

22 UG22-BAG-06951 LATIKA REANG History Political science KokBorok General 55.40

23 UG22-BAG-06644 PRIYANKA REANG History Political science KokBorok General 55.40

24 UG22-BAG-11241 POHAR JAMATIA History Education KokBorok General 54.60

25 UG22-BAG-17879 SURJA KUMARI JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 54.20

26 UG22-BAG-11285 SUBIDRA KANYA JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 53.40

27 UG22-BAG-17305 SAYARI JAMATIA History Education KokBorok General 48.80

28 UG22-BAG-25671 KHANA JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 46.20

29 UG22-BAG-15417 BIJAN KUMAR REANG History Political science KokBorok General 45.60

30 UG22-BAG-15852 DURNA JOY JAMATIA History Education KokBorok General 42.60

31 UG22-BAG-27211 JAGAT KISHORE JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 42.20

32 UG22-BAH-21691 SHYAMAL JOY REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 60.80

33 UG22-BAH-14566 SAIBA JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 58.60

34 UG22-BAG-12810 HEMANTA REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 72.40

35 UG22-BAG-16861 RAHEL JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 67.20

36 UG22-BAG-22150 AJIT KUMAR REANG KokBorok Political science History General 63.80

37 UG22-BAG-16011 LALITA TRIPURA KokBorok Education History General 63.40

38 UG22-BAG-11483 SADHAN BHAKTA JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 63.00

39 UG22-BAG-22109 RANKA JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 62.60
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40 UG22-BAG-10508 SUSMITA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 62.60

41 UG22-BAG-10256 KHAMENJOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 60.80

42 UG22-BAG-05626 SANGITA JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 60.00

43 UG22-BAG-15336 RESMOYTI REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 60.00

44 UG22-BAG-27659 LOBKWRWNG TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 59.80

45 UG22-BAG-14076 KABITA RANI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science Education General 59.40

46 UG22-BAG-10333 SUMAN JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 59.40

47 UG22-BAG-05114 KHUMBARTI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 59.20

48 UG22-BAG-12876 SORAN KUMAR REANG KokBorok English History General 59.20

49 UG22-BAG-15404 FUL KISHORE JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 59.00

50 UG22-BAG-25641 ROHIT JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 58.80

51 UG22-BAG-12357 BIJOY NOATIA KokBorok Education History General 58.80

52 UG22-BAG-11867 KRIPAJOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 58.60

53 UG22-BAG-05954 SAIBASA DEVI JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 58.40

54 UG22-BAG-11463 KHARENDRA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 58.20

55 UG22-BAG-22005 DIPAK JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 58.00

56 UG22-BAG-19364 ANJALI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 58.00

57 UG22-BAG-23055 MERINA REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 57.00

58 UG22-BAG-05787 PURNI MALA JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 57.00

59 UG22-BAG-15143 HUMKHURAI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 57.00

60 UG22-BAG-17526 PRAHALA REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 56.60
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Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
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61 UG22-BAG-17752 AMRITA JAMATIA KokBorok English History General 56.60

62 UG22-BAG-13298 JITU JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 56.40

63 UG22-BAG-20095 BIKASH MANI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 56.40

64 UG22-BAG-17530 RAJ JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 56.40

65 UG22-BAG-06589 ANANDA LAXMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 56.20

66 UG22-BAG-19540 BARAN MANIK TRIPURA KokBorok History Education General 56.00

67 UG22-BAG-12059 RESHMI JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 56.00

68 UG22-BAG-21920 KRIMI JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 55.80

69 UG22-BAG-05616 KHUMJA JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 55.80

70 UG22-BAG-17407 MILANJOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 55.20

71 UG22-BAG-24107 SUSMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 55.00

72 UG22-BAG-27240 SUKHI MALA TRIPURA KokBorok History Political science General 55.00

73 UG22-BAG-24759 PRABHAT KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 55.00

74 UG22-BAG-12258 GARI KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 54.80

75 UG22-BAG-09078 SMITA REANG KokBorok History Political science General 54.40

76 UG22-BAG-24607 BIJOY TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 54.40

77 UG22-BAG-17089 DHANITA TRIPURA KokBorok English Education General 54.40

78 UG22-BAG-25842 MAN DEVI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 54.40

79 UG22-BAG-02476 RANTA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 54.20

80 UG22-BAG-10596 MADHURI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 54.00

81 UG22-BAG-27122 INDRA KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 54.00
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82 UG22-BAG-04573 KAMIN JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 53.80

83 UG22-BAG-10414 JARI KANYA MOLSOM KokBorok History Political science General 53.60

84 UG22-BAG-10191 DINESH JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 53.60

85 UG22-BAG-10731 ANITA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 53.60

86 UG22-BAG-17069 BINA RAM REANG KokBorok History Political science General 53.40

87 UG22-BAG-24853 ASHAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 53.20

88 UG22-BAG-10936 MISHI RANI TRIPURA KokBorok History Political science General 52.60

89 UG22-BAG-02760 LAMENTI REANG KokBorok Political science English General 52.40

90 UG22-BAG-26874 PAITHAK JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 52.40

91 UG22-BAG-27029 ASHA DHAN JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 52.20

92 UG22-BAG-06988 SWARNA LATA JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 52.20

93 UG22-BAG-18011 BIDYA LAXMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 52.00

94 UG22-BAG-10887 AKASH JAMATIA KokBorok Education Political science General 52.00

95 UG22-BAG-08056 SUMINA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 51.80

96 UG22-BAG-27608 SUNIL JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 51.40

97 UG22-BAG-05245 SHAKTILAXMI MOLSOM KokBorok History Political science General 50.60

98 UG22-BAG-18336 RAMEN JAMATIA KokBorok English Political science General 50.60

99 UG22-BAG-12131 KISHAN KUMAR REANG KokBorok Political science History General 50.20

100 UG22-BAG-11170 GOUTAM REANG KokBorok Political science History General 49.60

101 UG22-BAG-11568 PURNI LAXMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science English General 48.20

102 UG22-BAG-23415 MAHADEVI MOLSOM KokBorok Political science History General 47.80
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103 UG22-BAG-21915 SANJURAI REANG KokBorok Bengali History General 46.60

104 UG22-BAG-25695 DEBENDRA REANG KokBorok History Political science General 43.00

105 UG22-BAG-16398 AKASH KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Education General 41.80

106 UG22-BAH-24297 JAYAN JOY TRIPURA Political science History KokBorok General 61.80

107 UG22-BAH-15292 BISWA RANI JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 56.60

108 UG22-BAG-17149 PADA SWARI MOLSOM Political science Education KokBorok General 55.20

109 UG22-BAG-22242 ARUNDEVI TRIPURA Political science KokBorok Education General 54.20

110 UG22-BAH-16940 SAGAR TRIPURA Political science Education KokBorok General 54.20

111 UG22-BAG-11044 PARMITA REANG Political science History KokBorok General 65.40

112 UG22-BAG-16071 HRITHIK JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 64.20

113 UG22-BAG-22172 ARUN KUMAR JAMATIA Political science KokBorok Education General 63.20

114 UG22-BAG-27339 FULAN DEVI MOLSOM Political science History KokBorok General 63.00

115 UG22-BAG-11299 ESTHER UCHAI Political science History KokBorok General 61.20

116 UG22-BAG-11472 ALIN KUMAR JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 61.00

117 UG22-BAG-19495 ANANTA JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 60.00

118 UG22-BAG-11786 JAGADEV REANG Political science KokBorok History General 59.00

119 UG22-BAG-11169 KAUSHIK JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 56.20

120 UG22-BAG-23324 THOMA RAI REANG Political science KokBorok History General 55.60

121 UG22-BAG-25667 UTTO RANI TRIPURA Political science History KokBorok General 55.00

122 UG22-BAG-14050 SIMA DEBBARMA Political science KokBorok History General 54.60

123 UG22-BAG-11679 CHAMILA REANG Political science History KokBorok General 54.60
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124 UG22-BAG-20104 RABI RANI TRIPURA Political science KokBorok History General 54.20

125 UG22-BAG-06659 TINA REANG Political science English KokBorok General 53.60

126 UG22-BAG-18077 DIPAK REANG Political science History KokBorok General 53.40

127 UG22-BAG-27285 SUSMITA REANG Political science History KokBorok General 52.60

128 UG22-BAG-14708 TANIYA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 52.60

129 UG22-BAG-11608 RAKESH REANG Political science History KokBorok General 52.40

130 UG22-BAG-18767 REBIKA JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 52.00

131 UG22-BAG-12063 SIMAL JOY REANG Political science History KokBorok General 51.60

132 UG22-BAG-25709 KAMAL JOY REANG Political science History KokBorok General 51.40

133 UG22-BAG-15994 BIYEN RAI REANG Political science History KokBorok General 51.20

134 UG22-BAG-12269 RUPA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 51.00

135 UG22-BAG-11848 KWTHAR JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 50.60

136 UG22-BAG-15302 SWARMISTA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 50.40

137 UG22-BAG-18443 RAJENDRA JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 49.20

138 UG22-BAG-06833 DEBASHIS REANG Political science Education KokBorok General 47.80
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAG-23851 KARISHMA MOLSOM History Political science KokBorok Scheduled Tribe (ST) 52.00

2 UG22-BAG-00925 TANURAM REANG Political science History KokBorok Scheduled Tribe (ST) 57.20
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAG-09161 NAYAN GHOSH Bengali History NCC General 55.40
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAG-27805 SUPAM HOSSEN Bengali Education Philosophy General 62.40

2 UG22-BAG-24655 ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ Bengali English Philosophy General 35.40
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Directorate of Higher Education

Adwaita Malla Barman Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur

UNDER GRADUATE MERIT LIST SESSION 2022-23

 Programme - Bachelor of Arts (General)

Sr.
No.

Form No. Student Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Allotted Category Aggregate
Percentage

1 UG22-BAH-02432 BEHI BHOWMIK Bengali English Political science General 62.80

2 UG22-BAG-24754 ABHIJIT PAUL Bengali Political science Education General 59.60

3 UG22-BAG-04318 KANAI CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 55.80

4 UG22-BAG-13951 RIPAN DAS Bengali Education Political science General 55.60

5 UG22-BAG-06118 ABRAJIT LODH Bengali Political science Education General 55.20

6 UG22-BAG-09185 KARANJIT DAS Bengali Political science Education General 54.40

7 UG22-BAG-20818 ASHA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 54.40

8 UG22-BAG-04373 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY Bengali Education Political science General 52.40

9 UG22-BAG-20877 SANGITA CHAKMA Bengali History Political science General 50.80

10 UG22-BAG-01013 BALWKTI JAMATIA Education KokBorok Political science General 63.40

11 UG22-BAG-06196 SUJAN SARKAR Education Political science History General 49.80

12 UG22-BAG-08737 PRITI SHIL Education Political science Bengali General 44.33

13 UG22-BAH-05866 MANJU JAMATIA English History Political science General 63.40

14 UG22-BAG-10487 RATENJOY REANG English Political science KokBorok General 71.20

15 UG22-BAG-23112 ACHAN AHAMED English Political science Education General 59.20

16 UG22-BAG-17158 ANIP DAS English Political science Education General 56.80

17 UG22-BAG-26716 FUTULUTI TRIPURA English KokBorok Political science General 53.60

18 UG22-BAG-06613 GANGA RANI REANG English Political science KokBorok General 52.20
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19 UG22-BAG-17808 ASSET JAMATIA English Political science History General 45.80

20 UG22-BAH-18581 LITAN JOY REANG History Political science KokBorok General 59.40

21 UG22-BAH-25741 SHRABAN SARKAR History Education Political science General 59.00

22 UG22-BAH-24137 RABEN BABU TRIPURA History Education Political science General 57.60

23 UG22-BAH-16913 SHIBA TRIPURA History Political science KokBorok General 57.00

24 UG22-BAG-20722 SEEMA MURASING History KokBorok Political science General 64.20

25 UG22-BAG-02773 SAMARESH DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 59.80

26 UG22-BAG-11060 BALANGTI ASLONG History Political science KokBorok General 59.60

27 UG22-BAG-03352 PADHA SADHAN JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 59.40

28 UG22-BAG-17073 SANTAR DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 59.00

29 UG22-BAG-15039 KANI RONG REANG History Political science KokBorok General 58.20

30 UG22-BAG-15655 NAITHAK JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 58.00

31 UG22-BAG-04876 SUARI DEBBARMA History Political science KokBorok General 56.80

32 UG22-BAG-06951 LATIKA REANG History Political science KokBorok General 55.40

33 UG22-BAG-06644 PRIYANKA REANG History Political science KokBorok General 55.40

34 UG22-BAG-17879 SURJA KUMARI JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 54.20

35 UG22-BAG-11285 SUBIDRA KANYA JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 53.40

36 UG22-BAG-23831 KALOBARAN CHAKMA History Education Political science General 51.20

37 UG22-BAG-25671 KHANA JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 46.20

38 UG22-BAG-15417 BIJAN KUMAR REANG History Political science KokBorok General 45.60

39 UG22-BAG-27211 JAGAT KISHORE JAMATIA History Political science KokBorok General 42.20
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40 UG22-BAH-21691 SHYAMAL JOY REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 60.80

41 UG22-BAH-14566 SAIBA JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 58.60

42 UG22-BAG-12810 HEMANTA REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 72.40

43 UG22-BAG-16861 RAHEL JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 67.20

44 UG22-BAG-22150 AJIT KUMAR REANG KokBorok Political science History General 63.80

45 UG22-BAG-11483 SADHAN BHAKTA JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 63.00

46 UG22-BAG-10508 SUSMITA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 62.60

47 UG22-BAG-22109 RANKA JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 62.60

48 UG22-BAG-10256 KHAMENJOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 60.80

49 UG22-BAG-05626 SANGITA JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 60.00

50 UG22-BAG-15336 RESMOYTI REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 60.00

51 UG22-BAG-27659 LOBKWRWNG TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 59.80

52 UG22-BAG-10333 SUMAN JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 59.40

53 UG22-BAG-14076 KABITA RANI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science Education General 59.40

54 UG22-BAG-05114 KHUMBARTI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 59.20

55 UG22-BAG-25641 ROHIT JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 58.80

56 UG22-BAG-11867 KRIPAJOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 58.60

57 UG22-BAG-05954 SAIBASA DEVI JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 58.40

58 UG22-BAG-11463 KHARENDRA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 58.20

59 UG22-BAG-22005 DIPAK JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 58.00

60 UG22-BAG-19364 ANJALI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 58.00
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61 UG22-BAG-23055 MERINA REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 57.00

62 UG22-BAG-05787 PURNI MALA JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 57.00

63 UG22-BAG-15143 HUMKHURAI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 57.00

64 UG22-BAG-17526 PRAHALA REANG KokBorok Political science Education General 56.60

65 UG22-BAG-13298 JITU JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 56.40

66 UG22-BAG-20095 BIKASH MANI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 56.40

67 UG22-BAG-17530 RAJ JAMATIA KokBorok Political science Education General 56.40

68 UG22-BAG-06589 ANANDA LAXMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 56.20

69 UG22-BAG-12059 RESHMI JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 56.00

70 UG22-BAG-05616 KHUMJA JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 55.80

71 UG22-BAG-21920 KRIMI JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 55.80

72 UG22-BAG-17407 MILANJOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 55.20

73 UG22-BAG-27240 SUKHI MALA TRIPURA KokBorok History Political science General 55.00

74 UG22-BAG-24107 SUSMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 55.00

75 UG22-BAG-12258 GARI KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 54.80

76 UG22-BAG-25842 MAN DEVI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 54.40

77 UG22-BAG-24607 BIJOY TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 54.40

78 UG22-BAG-09078 SMITA REANG KokBorok History Political science General 54.40

79 UG22-BAG-02476 RANTA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 54.20

80 UG22-BAG-10596 MADHURI TRIPURA KokBorok Political science History General 54.00

81 UG22-BAG-27122 INDRA KUMAR JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 54.00
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82 UG22-BAG-04573 KAMIN JOY REANG KokBorok Political science History General 53.80

83 UG22-BAG-10731 ANITA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 53.60

84 UG22-BAG-10414 JARI KANYA MOLSOM KokBorok History Political science General 53.60

85 UG22-BAG-17069 BINA RAM REANG KokBorok History Political science General 53.40

86 UG22-BAG-10936 MISHI RANI TRIPURA KokBorok History Political science General 52.60

87 UG22-BAG-02760 LAMENTI REANG KokBorok Political science English General 52.40

88 UG22-BAG-26874 PAITHAK JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 52.40

89 UG22-BAG-27029 ASHA DHAN JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 52.20

90 UG22-BAG-06988 SWARNA LATA JAMATIA KokBorok History Political science General 52.20

91 UG22-BAG-10887 AKASH JAMATIA KokBorok Education Political science General 52.00

92 UG22-BAG-18011 BIDYA LAXMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 52.00

93 UG22-BAG-08056 SUMINA REANG KokBorok Political science History General 51.80

94 UG22-BAG-27608 SUNIL JAMATIA KokBorok Political science History General 51.40

95 UG22-BAG-18336 RAMEN JAMATIA KokBorok English Political science General 50.60

96 UG22-BAG-05245 SHAKTILAXMI MOLSOM KokBorok History Political science General 50.60

97 UG22-BAG-12131 KISHAN KUMAR REANG KokBorok Political science History General 50.20

98 UG22-BAG-11170 GOUTAM REANG KokBorok Political science History General 49.60

99 UG22-BAG-11568 PURNI LAXMI JAMATIA KokBorok Political science English General 48.20

100 UG22-BAG-23415 MAHADEVI MOLSOM KokBorok Political science History General 47.80

101 UG22-BAG-25695 DEBENDRA REANG KokBorok History Political science General 43.00

102 UG22-BAH-24297 JAYAN JOY TRIPURA Political science History KokBorok General 61.80
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103 UG22-BAH-15292 BISWA RANI JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 56.60

104 UG22-BAG-17149 PADA SWARI MOLSOM Political science Education KokBorok General 55.20

105 UG22-BAG-22242 ARUNDEVI TRIPURA Political science KokBorok Education General 54.20

106 UG22-BAH-16940 SAGAR TRIPURA Political science Education KokBorok General 54.20

107 UG22-BAH-00373 HAKIMJOY REANG Political science Education English General 49.40

108 UG22-BAH-27953 KALPA MOHAN TRIPURA Political science English History General 40.80

109 UG22-BAG-05347 LITAN CHAKMA Political science Education History General 66.80

110 UG22-BAG-11044 PARMITA REANG Political science History KokBorok General 65.40

111 UG22-BAG-16071 HRITHIK JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 64.20

112 UG22-BAG-22172 ARUN KUMAR JAMATIA Political science KokBorok Education General 63.20

113 UG22-BAG-27339 FULAN DEVI MOLSOM Political science History KokBorok General 63.00

114 UG22-BAG-26401 SABIN TRIPURA Political science History Education General 62.60

115 UG22-BAG-11299 ESTHER UCHAI Political science History KokBorok General 61.20

116 UG22-BAG-11472 ALIN KUMAR JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 61.00

117 UG22-BAG-19495 ANANTA JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 60.00

118 UG22-BAG-11786 JAGADEV REANG Political science KokBorok History General 59.00

119 UG22-BAG-11169 KAUSHIK JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 56.20

120 UG22-BAG-23324 THOMA RAI REANG Political science KokBorok History General 55.60

121 UG22-BAG-25667 UTTO RANI TRIPURA Political science History KokBorok General 55.00

122 UG22-BAG-11679 CHAMILA REANG Political science History KokBorok General 54.60

123 UG22-BAG-14050 SIMA DEBBARMA Political science KokBorok History General 54.60
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124 UG22-BAG-20104 RABI RANI TRIPURA Political science KokBorok History General 54.20

125 UG22-BAG-06659 TINA REANG Political science English KokBorok General 53.60

126 UG22-BAG-18077 DIPAK REANG Political science History KokBorok General 53.40

127 UG22-BAG-14708 TANIYA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 52.60

128 UG22-BAG-27285 SUSMITA REANG Political science History KokBorok General 52.60

129 UG22-BAG-11608 RAKESH REANG Political science History KokBorok General 52.40

130 UG22-BAH-24787 TUSHI CHAKMA Political science English History General 52.20

131 UG22-BAG-18767 REBIKA JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 52.00

132 UG22-BAG-12063 SIMAL JOY REANG Political science History KokBorok General 51.60

133 UG22-BAG-25709 KAMAL JOY REANG Political science History KokBorok General 51.40

134 UG22-BAG-15994 BIYEN RAI REANG Political science History KokBorok General 51.20

135 UG22-BAG-12269 RUPA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 51.00

136 UG22-BAG-11848 KWTHAR JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 50.60

137 UG22-BAG-15302 SWARMISTA JAMATIA Political science History KokBorok General 50.40

138 UG22-BAG-18443 RAJENDRA JAMATIA Political science KokBorok History General 49.20

139 UG22-BAG-06833 DEBASHIS REANG Political science Education KokBorok General 47.80

140 UG22-BAG-26973 SUBASH CHAKMA Political science History Education General 35.00
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1 UG22-BAG-23851 KARISHMA MOLSOM History Political science KokBorok Scheduled Tribe (ST) 52.00

2 UG22-BAG-00925 TANURAM REANG Political science History KokBorok Scheduled Tribe (ST) 57.20
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1 UG22-BAG-26588 PUJA DEBNATH Bengali Sanskrit Education General 64.20
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